DM1017 - DM1022 - DM1024

Kubota Models
Dimensions and Weight

Cutting Width (ft/m)

Weight, approx. (Ibs/kg)

Transport Width (ft/m)

Attachment to Tractor

Hitch (CAT)

PTO (RPM)

Minimum PTO horsepower required (hp/KW)
Operation

Number of disc and knives

Remotes

Cutterbar operating angle

Stubble height (inc/mm)

Other Features

BreakAway

Non-Stop BreakAway

Overrun clutch

Optional Equipment

Swath Board (RH/LH)

Swath Rollers (RH/LH)

High Skids +20/+40/+80 mm

Lighting Kit
« = Standard

o0 = Optional - = Not Available

DM1017

5%6" (1.7)
860 (390)
3'9" (1.2)

Cat. | &I
540
36/26

4/12
1
-45/+45

0.78"-1.97" (20-50)

Specifications

DM1022

72" (2.2)
948 (430)
39" (1.2)

Cat. Il

540
42/31

6/18
1
-45/+45

0.78"-1.97" (20-50)

@ IGyholq,

DM1024

7'9" (2.4)
992 (450)
39" (1.2)

Cat. Il
540
46/34

6/18
1
-45/+45

0.78"-1.97" (20-50)

The company reserves the right to change the above specifi cations without notice. This brochure is for descriptive purpose only. Some of the items pictured in this brochure are
optional and not standard equipment. Please consult your local Kubota dealer for warranty, safety or product information. For your safety, Kubota strongly recommend the use of

a seat belt in all applications.





