DM1000 Series

Specifications

DM1017 - DM1022 - DM1024



Kubota Models	DM1017	DM1022	DM1024
Dimensions and Weight			
Cutting Width (ft/m)	5'6" (1.7)	7'2" (2.2)	7'9" (2.4)
Weight, approx. (lbs/kg)	860 (390)	948 (430)	992 (450)
Transport Width (ft/m)	3'9" (1.2)	3'9" (1.2)	3'9" (1.2)
Attachment to Tractor			
Hitch (CAT)	Cat. I & II	Cat. II	Cat. II
PTO (RPM)	540	540	540
Minimum PTO horsepower required (hp/KW)	36/26	42/31	46/34
Operation			
Number of disc and knives	4 / 12	6 / 18	6 / 18
Remotes	1	1	1
Cutterbar operating angle	-45/+45	-45/+45	-45/+45
Stubble height (inc/mm)	0.78"-1.97" (20-50)	0.78"-1.97" (20-50)	0.78"-1.97" (20-50)
Other Features			
BreakAway	•	•	•
Non-Stop BreakAway	-	-	-
Overrun clutch	•	•	•
Optional Equipment			
Swath Board (RH/LH)	•/0	•/0	•/0
Swath Rollers (RH/LH)	0/-	0/-	0/-
High Skids +20/+40/+80 mm	•/0/0	•/0/0	•/0/0
Lighting Kit	0	0	0

^{• =} Standard o = Optional - = Not Available

The company reserves the right to change the above specifications without notice. This brochure is for descriptive purpose only. Some of the items pictured in this brochure are optional and not standard equipment. Please consult your local Kubota dealer for warranty, safety or product information. For your safety, Kubota strongly recommend the use of a seat belt in all applications.